Corsair Vengeance

CMK32GX5M2B5200C40W-32 GB-2 x 16
GB - DDR5 - 5200 MHz - 288-pin DIMM

DRAM - 5200MHz - C40

Gruppe
Hersteller
Hersteller Art. Nr.
EAN/UPC

Hauptmerkmale

Komponente fur
Speicherkapazitat
Speicherlayout (Module x Grofse)
Interner Speichertyp
Speichertaktfrequenz

Memory Formfaktor

CAS Latenz

ECC

Speicherbausteine

Corsair
CMK32GX5M2B5200C40W
0840006662846

Allgemein

PC

32 GB

2x16 GB
DDR5

5200 MHz
288-pin DIMM
40

Ja
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